ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 24 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
5.08.2019 - 17:38 Results Finals
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 25.48 Guven DUVAN TUR iISTANBUL 4.07.2013
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 26.25 Mert Ali SATIR TUR iISTANBUL 5.08.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 26.68 Ilya ATASAY TUR ISTANBUL 11.12.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 27.84 TunaTOK TUR ISTANBUL 23.07.2016
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 28.80 Can GETINKAYA TUR iISTANBUL 18.12.2016

15 YAS 15:31.44 / 16 YAS16:30.71 / 17 YAS17:30.12 / 18 YAS 18:29.67 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 28.75

Points: FINA 2019
Rank

Final A
1. Doruk TEKIN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

2. Metin AYDIN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

3. Mert Ali SATIR

4. llya ATASAY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

5. Iskender BASLAKOV .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

6. Halil Boran HASAY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

7. Haktan DURMUS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

8. Berke BURAN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Final B
9. Kaan KILINC
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTi

10. Mehmet Kaan NALCACI
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Remzi Bedirhan TAMER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Emir SIMSEK
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

13. Muammer Baran EFENDIOGLU

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

14. Can CETINKAYA .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

15. Yasar SAKAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(}Ti

16. Kerem KARDES
KATILIM BARAJINI GEC;Ti

Final C
17. Rasim Ogulcan GOER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

18. Bilal Furkan TURAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

19. Dogukan Arsen TOMBUL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Time Pts
2579 805
26.04 782

Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuezme Kuluebue Derneg26.24 765
YENI TURKIYE REKORU, KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Enka Spor Kuluebue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Aykon Spor Kuluebue

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegi

Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kuluebue

26.33 757
26.39 752
26.76 721
2720 686
2750 664
2741 671
2747 666
2757 659
27.66 653
2769 651
2820 616
28.30 609

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi Spor Kuluebu28.83 576

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Enka Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

2646 746
2790 636
2851 596
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 24, Men, 50m Backstroke, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. Poyraz TUNCER . 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2854 594
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

21. Ismail KARA 02  TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernegi 28.55 594
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

22. Eren GEDIK 97  Su lyesi Spor Kuluebue 28.79 579

23. Mehmet Kaan OEZCELIK 01 Enka Spor Kuluebue 29.19 555

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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